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Division 3 Girls Challenger - Alpine
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING BRADER Nadine (AUT)
STARTER GLINSEK Vanja (SLO)
ANNOUNCER FRY Max (GBR)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Clear
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 1.5 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

SCHMID Yannick (SUI) SCHMID Yannick (SUI)

COURSE Burnt Hut Spur Burnt Hut Spur
START 1640 m 1640 m
FINISH 1560 m 1560 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 19 19
STARTING TIME 14:30 15:00

LIST n°20180713

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

22/08/2019  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race & Events Department 19.AIBL.4519.0000  /  22/08/2019 at 15:18  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Snow ID Name Team Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 51 10367 APPLETON Eleanor Strathcona Grammar (A) 37.93 37.81 1:15.74

2 64 42323 LITTLE Lizzie Strathcona Grammar (A) 38.28 37.55 1:15.83 0.09

3 54 21331 O'CONNOR Bridget Mt St Josephs Girls Coll (A) 37.89 39.03 1:16.92 1.18

4 55 42368 HAIGH Madeleine Lauriston Girls School (A) 39.20 40.38 1:19.58 3.84

5 78 34812 SCHWANTZER Lucy Ivanhoe Girls' Grammar S (A) 39.53 40.25 1:19.78 4.04

6 75 19405 MAHER Ella Strathcona Grammar (A) 40.10 39.69 1:19.79 4.05

7 57 42413 COEN Teaghan Ivanhoe Girls' Grammar S (A) 40.45 40.25 1:20.70 4.96

8 63 36299 AUGELLO Rose Sacre Coeur (A) 41.64 42.06 1:23.70 7.96

9 81 47630 VECCHIET Kaaya Lauriston Girls School (C) 41.98 42.36 1:24.34 8.60

10 72 46697 BARNETT Charlotte Ivanhoe Girls' Grammar S (B) 42.21 42.27 1:24.48 8.74

11 50 17585 JEFFRIES Millie Braemar College (A) 42.69 42.41 1:25.10 9.36

12 84 38048 MOORE Sophie Lauriston Girls School (A) 42.52 43.14 1:25.66 9.92

13 60 17297 HURLEY Lucy Lauriston Girls School (B) 44.18 44.73 1:28.91 13.17

14 68 42239 SIROKY Scarlett Ivanhoe Girls' Grammar S (A) 45.49 46.16 1:31.65 15.91

15 79 47313 BOND Charlotte Lauriston Girls School (B) 47.28 45.11 1:32.39 16.65

16 69 47365 TANG Stephanie Strathcona Grammar (B) 46.55 46.61 1:33.16 17.42

17 71 46495 WOOLLEY Isabella Lauriston Girls School (B) 47.04 46.47 1:33.51 17.77

18 61 46693 BALL Meghan Ivanhoe Girls' Grammar S (B) 46.81 47.12 1:33.93 18.19

19 74 46218 BUXTON Ella Sacre Coeur (A) 46.52 48.46 1:34.98 19.24

20 82 47372 STEVENS-WILLIAMSON Sophie Strathcona Grammar (A) 47.76 47.38 1:35.14 19.40

21 70 45543 ZACCARI Lydia Lowther Hall AGS (B) 48.36 48.33 1:36.69 20.95
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING BRADER Nadine (AUT)
STARTER GLINSEK Vanja (SLO)
ANNOUNCER FRY Max (GBR)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Clear
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 1.5 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

SCHMID Yannick (SUI) SCHMID Yannick (SUI)

COURSE Burnt Hut Spur Burnt Hut Spur
START 1640 m 1640 m
FINISH 1560 m 1560 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 19 19
STARTING TIME 14:30 15:00

LIST n°20180713
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Division 3 Girls Challenger - Alpine

Giant Slalom

Official Ranking

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

22/08/2019  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race & Events Department 19.AIBL.4519.0000  /  22/08/2019 at 15:18  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Snow ID Name Team Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

22 65 42355 HOLDER Riley Lowther Hall AGS (A) 48.15 48.81 1:36.96 21.22

23 58 29624 GRAHAM Olivia Strathcona Grammar (B) 47.80 50.02 1:37.82 22.08

24 52 41563 TOSCH Ruby St Paul's Anglican Gramm (A) 49.38 49.38 1:38.76 23.02

25 48 45715 ALAYOUBI Amani St Michaels Grammar Scho (A) 48.17 50.66 1:38.83 23.09

26 73 46872 HILL Zoe Lauriston Girls School (C) 49.54 50.81 1:40.35 24.61

27 59 45542 TAYLOR-SANDS Juilet Lowther Hall AGS (B) 50.16 50.95 1:41.11 25.37

28 62 46807 ZHOU Julie Lauriston Girls School (C) 52.49 50.34 1:42.83 27.09

29 80 40520 GREENWOOD Elizabeth Ivanhoe Girls' Grammar S (B) 52.88 52.30 1:45.18 29.44

30 83 45541 LI Sonia Lowther Hall AGS (A) 57.34 52.47 1:49.81 34.07

31 67 47425 CLAPHAMFELL Harriet Elwood College (A) 54.65 56.91 1:51.56 35.82

32 56 47430 EVANS Maisy Elwood College (A) 59.12 54.12 1:53.24 37.50

33 53 45540 ARCENA Caitlin Lowther Hall AGS (A) 57.26 1:00.30 1:57.56 41.82

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

85 46805 GARRETT lucie Lauriston Girls School (B) DNS DNS

86 46851 WALKER audrey Lauriston Girls School (C) DNS DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

49 44745 LUNARDELLO Alexandra Sacre Coeur (A) DNF 58.33

Did Not Start - Run 2 (2)

85 46805 GARRETT lucie Lauriston Girls School (B) DNS DNS

86 46851 WALKER audrey Lauriston Girls School (C) DNS DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (2)

76 42350 HUNT Jasmine Lowther Hall AGS (A) 57.28 DNF

77 45151 GOLETS Christina Lauriston Girls School (A) 41.67 DNF

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

66 46548 HURWITZ Maya Lauriston Girls School (A) 42.36 DSQ Gate 18
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Division 3 Girls Challenger - Alpine
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Team

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING BRADER Nadine (AUT)
STARTER GLINSEK Vanja (SLO)
ANNOUNCER FRY Max (GBR)

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

SCHMID Yannick (SUI) SCHMID Yannick (SUI)

COURSE Burnt Hut Spur Burnt Hut Spur
START 1640 m 1640 m
FINISH 1560 m 1560 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 19 19
STARTING TIME 14:30 15:00

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

22/08/2019  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race & Events Department 19.AIBL.4519.0000  /  22/08/2019 at 15:21  /  Page 1/2

Bib Snow ID Name Run 1 Run 2

Total time: 3:51.36 1 - Strathcona Grammar (A)

51 10367 APPLETON Eleanor 37.93 37.81

64 42323 LITTLE Lizzie 38.28 37.55

75 19405 MAHER Ella 40.10 39.69

82 47372 STEVENS-WILLIAMSON Sophie 47.76 47.38

Gap: + 20.77Total time: 4:12.13 2 - Ivanhoe Girls' Grammar S (A)

78 34812 SCHWANTZER Lucy 39.53 40.25

57 42413 COEN Teaghan 40.45 40.25

68 42239 SIROKY Scarlett 45.49 46.16

Gap: + 43.45Total time: 4:34.81 3 - Lauriston Girls School (B)

60 17297 HURLEY Lucy 44.18 44.73

79 47313 BOND Charlotte 47.28 45.11

71 46495 WOOLLEY Isabella 47.04 46.47

85 46805 GARRETT lucie

Gap: + 52.23Total time: 4:43.59 4 - Ivanhoe Girls' Grammar S (B)

72 46697 BARNETT Charlotte 42.21 42.27

61 46693 BALL Meghan 46.81 47.12
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING BRADER Nadine (AUT)
STARTER GLINSEK Vanja (SLO)
ANNOUNCER FRY Max (GBR)

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

SCHMID Yannick (SUI) SCHMID Yannick (SUI)

COURSE Burnt Hut Spur Burnt Hut Spur
START 1640 m 1640 m
FINISH 1560 m 1560 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 19 19
STARTING TIME 14:30 15:00
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Division 3 Girls Challenger - Alpine

Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Team

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

22/08/2019  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race & Events Department 19.AIBL.4519.0000  /  22/08/2019 at 15:21  /  Page 2/2

Bib Snow ID Name Run 1 Run 2

80 40520 GREENWOOD Elizabeth 52.88 52.30

Gap: + 56.16Total time: 4:47.52 5 - Lauriston Girls School (C)

81 47630 VECCHIET Kaaya 41.98 42.36

73 46872 HILL Zoe 49.54 50.81

62 46807 ZHOU Julie 52.49 50.34

86 46851 WALKER audrey

Gap: + 1:32.91Total time: 5:24.27 6 - Lowther Hall AGS (A)

65 42355 HOLDER Riley 48.15 48.81

83 45541 LI Sonia 57.34 52.47

53 45540 ARCENA Caitlin 57.26 1:00.30

76 42350 HUNT Jasmine 57.28

Not ClassifiedBraemar College (A)

50 17585 JEFFRIES Millie 42.69 42.41

Not ClassifiedElwood College (A)

67 47425 CLAPHAMFELL Harriet 54.65 56.91

56 47430 EVANS Maisy 59.12 54.12

Not ClassifiedLauriston Girls School (A)

55 42368 HAIGH Madeleine 39.20 40.38

84 38048 MOORE Sophie 42.52 43.14

66 46548 HURWITZ Maya 42.36

77 45151 GOLETS Christina 41.67

Not ClassifiedLowther Hall AGS (B)

70 45543 ZACCARI Lydia 48.36 48.33

59 45542 TAYLOR-SANDS Juilet 50.16 50.95

Not ClassifiedMt St Josephs Girls Coll (A)

54 21331 O'CONNOR Bridget 37.89 39.03

Not ClassifiedSacre Coeur (A)

63 36299 AUGELLO Rose 41.64 42.06

74 46218 BUXTON Ella 46.52 48.46

49 44745 LUNARDELLO Alexandra 58.33

Not ClassifiedSt Michaels Grammar Scho (A)

48 45715 ALAYOUBI Amani 48.17 50.66

Not ClassifiedSt Paul's Anglican Gramm (A)

52 41563 TOSCH Ruby 49.38 49.38

Not ClassifiedStrathcona Grammar (B)

69 47365 TANG Stephanie 46.55 46.61

58 29624 GRAHAM Olivia 47.80 50.02


